
6 in 10 in 12 in 14 in 16 in

General Duty Bracket

Length

DESCRIPTION
- Recommended for use with #83 standards.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Length

6 in

10 in

12 in

14 in

16 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting Simple

Duty Light Duty

Material Steel

Color / Finish Zinc

Support Type Pilaster and Mounting Support

588062G

588102G

588122G

588142G

588162G

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755?nf_4236=%28%280%2C6.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755?nf_4236=%28%280%2C10.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755?nf_4236=%28%280%2C12.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755?nf_4236=%28%280%2C14.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755?nf_4236=%28%280%2C16.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755/sku-588062G
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755/sku-588102G
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755/sku-588122G
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755/sku-588142G
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/general-duty-bracket/1036755/sku-588162G


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	General Duty Bracket
	DESCRIPTION
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


