



Length

6 in 10 in	12 in	14 in	16 in
------------	-------	-------	-------

DESCRIPTION

- Recommended for use with #83 standards.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Length
588062G	6 in
588102G	10 in
588122G	12 in
588142G	14 in
588162G	16 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting	Simple
Duty	Light Duty
Material	Steel
Color / Finish	Zinc
Support Type	Pilaster and Mounting Support



PRODUCT PHOTOS

